M07000003977

(Re	questor's Name)	
bA)	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(···		
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	÷#)
	F	
		MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nam	ne)
	·	
(Da	cument Number)	
(DO	coment Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to		
Special instructions to	Filing Officer.	

.

400316080414

 18 JUL 23
 PH 12: 56
 EVEN DO TO AND A

 2840 JUL 23
 PH 12: 56
 EVEN DO TO AND A

 2840 JUL 23
 PH 12: 56
 EVEN DO TO AND A

 2840 JUL 23
 PH 12: 56
 EVEN DO TO AND A

 2840 JUL 23
 PH 12: 56
 EVEN DO TO AND A

RECEIVED

B FIGUEROA

JUL 24 2018

Office Use Only

COGENCYGLOBAL	115 N TALL 866.0 COC
Date:7/23/2018	A
Name: Merritt Walker	
Reference #: B104598	
Entity Name: GREEN CHEM INDUSTRIES, LL	_C
Articles of Incorporation/Authorization to Transact Bus	
Amendment	
Change of Agent	
Conversion	
 Merger	
Dissolution/Withdrawal	
Fictitous Name	
Other	

Authorized Amount: <u>\$25</u> Signature: <u>\WWW</u>

 OCORPORATE HQ COGENCY GLOBAL INC. IC E 40° 51, 10°° FL NY 10016 B00,221,0102 +1,212,947,7200

.

 BEUROPEAN HQ
 COGENCY GLOBAL (UK) LIMITED REGISTERED. N.ENCLAND & WALES REGISTRE (401072)
 6 BEVTS (401072)
 6 BEVTS (401072)
 10 BEVTS (4



115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 **866.625.0838** COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#: 12000000088

ASIA PACIFIC HQ
 COGENCY GLOBAL (HK) LIMITED
 A HORG KONGL WIFE COWPANY
 INFINITUS PLA7A, 12" FL
 199 DES VOEUX RD CENTRAL
 HONG KONG
 •857.3975.1803

115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 **866.625.0838** COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO FILE AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

SECTION I (1-4 must be completed)

1. Name of limited liability Company as it appears on the records of the Florida Department of

. .

. . .

٠.

M07000003977
07
lustries, LLC mpany, "."L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
business in Florida and attach a lternate name. The alternate name s. <u>enter the name of the new</u>
a Street Address
Florida Zip Code
Zip Code
1

and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

7. If the amendment changes the jurisdiction of organization, indicate new jurisdiction:

8.	If the amendment ch	anges person,	title or capac	ity in accord	ance with 60;	5.0902 (1)(e),	indicate that	t change:
----	---------------------	---------------	----------------	---------------	---------------	----------------	---------------	-----------

Title/ Capacity	Name	Address	Type of Action
			łAdd
]Remove
	. <u> </u>		[‡] Add
	-		Remove
			Add JUL 2 PH 12: 56
			Add S6 Remove
			JAdd
aforementioned amen	law of which this entity is organized.	ifficial having custody of records in the] Remove
	Lee Kan	nthorized representative	
	Typed or printed ne	ame of signee	

4

Delaware

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "GREEN CHEM INDUSTRIES, LLC", FILED A CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT, CHANGING ITS NAME TO "GREENCHEM INDUSTRIES, LLC" ON THE NINETEENTH DAY OF JULY, A.D. 2018, AT 11:29 O'CLOCK A.M.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE AFORESAID LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE NOT HAVING BEEN CANCELLED OR REVOKED SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW AND IS DULY AUTHORIZED TO TRANSACT BUSINESS.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "GREENCHEM INDUSTRIES, LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE TWENTY-SECOND DAY OF JUNE, A.D. 2007.



Page 1

Authentication: 203106240 Date: 07-23-18

4376915 8320 SR# 20185779733

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml